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I8 cgm fra frittgaende,
norske honer

41il12°C /1.080 kg



Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland
EPD NR
Varenummer
Materialnummer
Vekt pkn
Oppbevaring

Lagerfering

5000 009 034

1156 kg

4 til 12°C



Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

620.000 kJ

149.000 kcal

11.000 g

3.000 g

0.300 g

0.300 g

13.000 g

0.400 g



Allergener

Gluten

Skalldyr

Egg

Fisk

Peanotter

Soya

Melkeprotein inkl laktose
Notter

Selleri

Sennep

Sesamfre

Svoveldioksid og sulfitter
Lupin

Blotdyr

Nei

Nei

Ja

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei



